
    

 
 

  
 

  
 

  

 
 

  

  
 
  

      
      

       
      

      
      

      
      
      
      
      
      

      
      

      
      

      
      

       
      

      
      

      
      

      
      

      
      

Member Allowances and Expenses 2023/24 

Basic Members Special Responsibility Travel & Other Grand Total 
Name Allowances Allowance Expenses 

Aldred, Mark 1,272.30 10.97 1,283.27 
Anderson, Kevin 14,382.19 20,122.68 198.40 34,703.27 
Anderton, Dane 14,382.19 17,612.01 0.00 31,994.20 
Atherton, Judith 1,272.30 10.97 1,283.27 
Blay, Paul 14,382.19 4,001.20 120.00 18,503.39 
Brierley, Robert 14,382.19 120.00 14,502.19 
Brown, Samantha 14,382.19 0.00 14,382.19 
Bullen, Andrew 14,382.19 120.00 14,502.19 
Bullen, Jennifer 14,382.19 19,442.26 0.00 33,824.45 
Callaghan, Mary 14,382.19 0.00 14,382.19 
Churton, James 13,109.89 109.03 13,218.92 
Clayton, Marjorie 1,272.30 10.97 1,283.27 
Collins, Anne 13,109.89 109.03 13,218.92 
Collins, Paul 14,382.19 120.00 14,502.19 
Conway, Ronald 14,382.19 8,641.02 30.00 23,053.21 
Cooper, Marie 1,272.30 10.97 1,283.27 
Crosby, Michael 14,382.19 120.00 14,502.19 
Cullen, Phyllis 14,382.19 0.00 14,382.19 
Cunliffe, Keith 14,382.19 28,263.04 23.85 42,669.08 
Davies, George 14,382.19 120.00 14,502.19 
Dawber, Matthew 13,109.89 109.03 13,218.92 
Dawber, Stephen 1,272.30 0.00 1,272.30 
Draper, Patricia 14,382.19 120.00 14,502.19 
Eastoe, Jessica 13,109.89 109.03 13,218.92 
Ellis, James 1,272.30 10.97 1,283.27 
Evans, Steven 1,272.30 515.58 0.00 1,787.88 
Fish, James 13,109.89 109.03 13,218.92 
Flemming, Samuel 1,272.30 10.97 1,283.27 

https://1,283.27
https://1,272.30
https://13,218.92
https://13,109.89
https://1,787.88
https://1,272.30
https://1,283.27
https://1,272.30
https://13,218.92
https://13,109.89
https://14,502.19
https://14,382.19
https://1,272.30
https://1,272.30
https://13,218.92
https://13,109.89
https://14,502.19
https://14,382.19
https://42,669.08
https://28,263.04
https://14,382.19
https://14,382.19
https://14,382.19
https://14,502.19
https://14,382.19
https://1,283.27
https://1,272.30
https://23,053.21
https://8,641.02
https://14,382.19
https://14,502.19
https://14,382.19
https://13,218.92
https://13,109.89
https://1,283.27
https://1,272.30
https://13,218.92
https://13,109.89
https://14,382.19
https://14,382.19
https://33,824.45
https://19,442.26
https://14,382.19
https://14,502.19
https://14,382.19
https://14,382.19
https://14,382.19
https://14,502.19
https://14,382.19
https://18,503.39
https://4,001.20
https://14,382.19
https://1,283.27
https://1,272.30
https://31,994.20
https://17,612.01
https://14,382.19
https://34,703.27
https://20,122.68
https://14,382.19
https://1,283.27
https://1,272.30


    

      
      

      
      

      
      

      
      
      

      
      

      
      
      

      
      

      
      

      
      

      
      

      
      

      
      
      

      
      

      
      

Member Allowances and Expenses 2023/24 

Fletcher, Daniel 
Flynn, Laura 
Galligan, Victoria 
Gambles, Susan 
Gerrard, Stuart 
Greensmith, Susan 
Gregory, Jennifer 
Guest, Michelle 
Hellier, Stephen 
Harding, John 
Halliwell, Terence 
Hodgkinson, Jamie 
Holland, Patricia 
Houlton, Edward 
Houlton, Kathleen 
Hunt, Lawrence 
Hurst, David 
Jones, Stephen 
Kenny, Paul 
Klieve, Yvonne 
Lloyd, Garry 
Marshall, Joanne 
McLoughlin, Michael 
Merrett, Gena 
Molyneux, David 
Molyneux, Paul 
Moodie, James 
Morgan, Clive 
Morgan, Marie 
Mugan, Terry 
Myler, Scarlett 

14,382.19 
14,382.19 
14,382.19 
14,382.19 
14,382.19 
14,382.19 
13,109.89 
14,382.19 

1,272.30 
14,382.19 

1,272.30 
14,382.19 

1,272.30 
1,272.30 

14,382.19 
14,382.19 
14,382.19 
14,382.19 
14,382.19 
14,382.19 
13,109.89 
14,382.19 
14,382.19 
14,382.19 
14,382.19 
13,109.89 

1,272.30 
14,382.19 
14,382.19 
13,109.89 
13,109.89 

5,514.33 
6,415.75 

19,442.26 
515.58 
473.86 

2,898.72 
567.56 

322.80 
5,514.33 

3,757.69 
16,004.74 

6,415.75 

9,643.75 

7,426.94 
54,486.21 

567.56 
7,426.94 
3,136.36 

0.00 19,896.52 
120.00 20,917.94 
120.00 14,502.19 
166.30 33,990.75 
120.00 15,017.77 
120.00 14,976.05 
109.03 13,218.92 
120.00 14,502.19 

10.97 1,283.27 
120.00 17,400.91 

0.00 1,839.86 
20.00 14,402.19 
0.00 1,272.30 
0.00 1,272.30 

120.00 14,824.99 
0.00 19,896.52 

120.00 14,502.19 
120.00 18,259.88 

83.45 30,470.38 
0.00 20,797.94 

90.00 13,199.89 
120.00 24,145.94 
120.00 14,502.19 
120.00 21,929.13 

22.50 68,890.90 
109.03 13,218.92 

0.00 1,839.86 
120.00 21,929.13 
120.00 17,638.55 
109.03 13,218.92 
109.03 13,218.92 

https://13,218.92
https://13,218.92
https://17,638.55
https://21,929.13
https://1,839.86
https://13,218.92
https://68,890.90
https://21,929.13
https://14,502.19
https://24,145.94
https://13,199.89
https://20,797.94
https://30,470.38
https://18,259.88
https://14,502.19
https://19,896.52
https://14,824.99
https://1,272.30
https://1,272.30
https://14,402.19
https://1,839.86
https://17,400.91
https://1,283.27
https://14,502.19
https://13,218.92
https://14,976.05
https://15,017.77
https://33,990.75
https://14,502.19
https://20,917.94
https://19,896.52
https://3,136.36
https://7,426.94
https://54,486.21
https://7,426.94
https://9,643.75
https://6,415.75
https://16,004.74
https://3,757.69
https://5,514.33
https://2,898.72
https://19,442.26
https://6,415.75
https://5,514.33
https://13,109.89
https://13,109.89
https://14,382.19
https://14,382.19
https://1,272.30
https://13,109.89
https://14,382.19
https://14,382.19
https://14,382.19
https://14,382.19
https://13,109.89
https://14,382.19
https://14,382.19
https://14,382.19
https://14,382.19
https://14,382.19
https://14,382.19
https://1,272.30
https://1,272.30
https://14,382.19
https://1,272.30
https://14,382.19
https://1,272.30
https://14,382.19
https://13,109.89
https://14,382.19
https://14,382.19
https://14,382.19
https://14,382.19
https://14,382.19
https://14,382.19


    

      
      

      
      

      
      

      
      

      
      

      
      

      
      

      
      
      

      
      

      
      

      
      

      
      

       
      

      
      

 

Member Allowances and Expenses 2023/24 

Nicholson, James 
O'Bern, Maureen 
O’Brien, John 
Palmer, James 
Parkinson, Deborah 
Prescott, Jeanette 
Prescott, Paul 
Ramsdale, Shiela 
Ready, Christopher 
Rehman, Nazia 
Rigby, Charles 
Rigby, Eileen 
Roberts, Christine 
Rotherham, Billy 
Sharratt, Janice 
Smethurst, Eunice 
Smethurst, Martyn 
Sweeney, Carl 
Talbot, James 
Taylor, Barry 
Tebbuttt, Mark 
Vickers, John 
Wailes, Debra 
Wakefield, Paula 
Walker, Frederick 
Watson, James 
Whittingham, Ray 
Wilkinson, Sylvia 
Wood, David 

13,109.89 
13,109.89 
14,382.19 
14,382.19 
14,382.19 
14,382.19 
14,382.19 
14,382.19 
14,382.19 
14,382.19 
14,382.19 
14,382.19 
14,382.19 

1,272.30 
14,382.19 
14,382.19 
14,382.19 

1,272.30 
14,382.19 
14,382.19 
13,109.89 
14,382.19 
14,382.19 
14,382.19 
14,382.19 
14,382.19 
14,382.19 
14,382.19 
14,382.19 

1,214.08 

5,308.42 

19,442.26 

19,442.26 
20,712.52 

9,177.02 

8,641.02 
6,728.41 

567.56 

5,514.33 

3,735.54 

109.03 13,218.92 
109.03 13,218.92 
120.00 15,716.27 

0.00 14,382.19 
120.00 19,810.61 

0.00 14,382.19 
0.00 33,824.45 

120.00 14,502.19 
296.50 34,120.95 
183.80 35,278.51 

20.00 23,579.21 
120.00 14,502.19 
120.00 14,502.19 

10.97 1,283.27 
30.00 14,412.19 
0.00 23,023.21 
0.00 21,110.60 

10.97 1,850.83 
120.00 14,502.19 

50.00 14,432.19 
109.03 13,218.92 
120.00 14,502.19 
120.00 14,502.19 

0.00 19,896.52 
120.00 14,502.19 
120.00 18,237.73 
120.00 14,502.19 
120.00 14,502.19 

72.00 14,454.19 

https://14,454.19
https://14,502.19
https://14,502.19
https://18,237.73
https://14,502.19
https://19,896.52
https://14,502.19
https://14,502.19
https://13,218.92
https://14,432.19
https://14,502.19
https://1,850.83
https://21,110.60
https://23,023.21
https://14,412.19
https://1,283.27
https://14,502.19
https://14,502.19
https://23,579.21
https://35,278.51
https://34,120.95
https://14,502.19
https://33,824.45
https://14,382.19
https://19,810.61
https://14,382.19
https://15,716.27
https://13,218.92
https://13,218.92
https://3,735.54
https://5,514.33
https://6,728.41
https://8,641.02
https://9,177.02
https://20,712.52
https://19,442.26
https://19,442.26
https://5,308.42
https://1,214.08
https://14,382.19
https://14,382.19
https://14,382.19
https://14,382.19
https://14,382.19
https://14,382.19
https://14,382.19
https://14,382.19
https://13,109.89
https://14,382.19
https://14,382.19
https://1,272.30
https://14,382.19
https://14,382.19
https://14,382.19
https://1,272.30
https://14,382.19
https://14,382.19
https://14,382.19
https://14,382.19
https://14,382.19
https://14,382.19
https://14,382.19
https://14,382.19
https://14,382.19
https://14,382.19
https://14,382.19
https://13,109.89
https://13,109.89


    

 

   

 

 
 
  

 
  

 
  

 
 

  
 

 
 
  

 
      

 

 

 

 

 

 

Member Allowances and Expenses 2023/24 

Audit, Governance and Standards Committee Independent Co-optee (for Audit and Governance Business) 

Name Basic Members Special Responsibility Travel & Other Grand Total 
Allowances Allowance Expenses 

Anderton, William 1,296.15 0.00 1,296.15 

https://1,296.15
https://1,296.15

