Name	Basic Members Allowances	Special Responsibility Allowance	Travel & Other Expenses	Grand Total
Aldred, Mark	1,272.30		10.97	1,283.27
Anderson, Kevin	14,382.19	20,122.68	198.40	34,703.27
Anderton, Dane	14,382.19	17,612.01	0.00	31,994.20
Atherton, Judith	1,272.30		10.97	1,283.27
Blay, Paul	14,382.19	4,001.20	120.00	18,503.39
Brierley, Robert	14,382.19		120.00	14,502.19
Brown, Samantha	14,382.19		0.00	14,382.19
Bullen, Andrew	14,382.19		120.00	14,502.19
Bullen, Jennifer	14,382.19	19,442.26	0.00	33,824.45
Callaghan, Mary	14,382.19		0.00	14,382.19
Churton, James	13,109.89		109.03	13,218.92
Clayton, Marjorie	1,272.30		10.97	1,283.27
Collins, Anne	13,109.89		109.03	13,218.92
Collins, Paul	14,382.19		120.00	14,502.19
Conway, Ronald	14,382.19	8,641.02	30.00	23,053.21
Cooper, Marie	1,272.30		10.97	1,283.27
Crosby, Michael	14,382.19		120.00	14,502.19
Cullen, Phyllis	14,382.19		0.00	14,382.19
Cunliffe, Keith	14,382.19	28,263.04	23.85	42,669.08
Davies, George	14,382.19		120.00	14,502.19
Dawber, Matthew	13,109.89		109.03	13,218.92
Dawber, Stephen	1,272.30		0.00	1,272.30
Draper, Patricia	14,382.19		120.00	14,502.19
Eastoe, Jessica	13,109.89		109.03	13,218.92
Ellis, James	1,272.30		10.97	1,283.27
Evans, Steven	1,272.30	515.58	0.00	1,787.88
Fish, James	13,109.89		109.03	13,218.92
Flemming, Samuel	1,272.30		10.97	1,283.27

Fletcher, Daniel	14,382.19	5,514.33	0.00	19,896.52
Flynn, Laura	14,382.19	6,415.75	120.00	20,917.94
Galligan, Victoria	14,382.19		120.00	14,502.19
Gambles, Susan	14,382.19	19,442.26	166.30	33,990.75
Gerrard, Stuart	14,382.19	515.58	120.00	15,017.77
Greensmith, Susan	14,382.19	473.86	120.00	14,976.05
Gregory, Jennifer	13,109.89		109.03	13,218.92
Guest, Michelle	14,382.19		120.00	14,502.19
Hellier, Stephen	1,272.30		10.97	1,283.27
Harding, John	14,382.19	2,898.72	120.00	17,400.91
Halliwell, Terence	1,272.30	567.56	0.00	1,839.86
Hodgkinson, Jamie	14,382.19		20.00	14,402.19
Holland, Patricia	1,272.30		0.00	1,272.30
Houlton, Edward	1,272.30		0.00	1,272.30
Houlton, Kathleen	14,382.19	322.80	120.00	14,824.99
Hunt, Lawrence	14,382.19	5,514.33	0.00	19,896.52
Hurst, David	14,382.19		120.00	14,502.19
Jones, Stephen	14,382.19	3,757.69	120.00	18,259.88
Kenny, Paul	14,382.19	16,004.74	83.45	30,470.38
Klieve, Yvonne	14,382.19	6,415.75	0.00	20,797.94
Lloyd, Garry	13,109.89		90.00	13,199.89
Marshall, Joanne	14,382.19	9,643.75	120.00	24,145.94
McLoughlin, Michael	14,382.19		120.00	14,502.19
Merrett, Gena	14,382.19	7,426.94	120.00	21,929.13
Molyneux, David	14,382.19	54,486.21	22.50	68,890.90
Molyneux, Paul	13,109.89		109.03	13,218.92
Moodie, James	1,272.30	567.56	0.00	1,839.86
Morgan, Clive	14,382.19	7,426.94	120.00	21,929.13
Morgan, Marie	14,382.19	3,136.36	120.00	17,638.55
Mugan, Terry	13,109.89		109.03	13,218.92
Myler, Scarlett	13,109.89		109.03	13,218.92

Nicholson, James	13,109.89		109.03	13,218.92
O'Bern, Maureen	13,109.89		109.03	13,218.92
O'Brien, John	14,382.19	1,214.08	120.00	15,716.27
Palmer, James	14,382.19		0.00	14,382.19
Parkinson, Deborah	14,382.19	5,308.42	120.00	19,810.61
Prescott, Jeanette	14,382.19		0.00	14,382.19
Prescott, Paul	14,382.19	19,442.26	0.00	33,824.45
Ramsdale, Shiela	14,382.19		120.00	14,502.19
Ready, Christopher	14,382.19	19,442.26	296.50	34,120.95
Rehman, Nazia	14,382.19	20,712.52	183.80	35,278.51
Rigby, Charles	14,382.19	9,177.02	20.00	23,579.21
Rigby, Eileen	14,382.19		120.00	14,502.19
Roberts, Christine	14,382.19		120.00	14,502.19
Rotherham, Billy	1,272.30		10.97	1,283.27
Sharratt, Janice	14,382.19		30.00	14,412.19
Smethurst, Eunice	14,382.19	8,641.02	0.00	23,023.21
Smethurst, Martyn	14,382.19	6,728.41	0.00	21,110.60
Sweeney, Carl	1,272.30	567.56	10.97	1,850.83
Talbot, James	14,382.19		120.00	14,502.19
Taylor, Barry	14,382.19		50.00	14,432.19
Tebbuttt, Mark	13,109.89		109.03	13,218.92
Vickers, John	14,382.19		120.00	14,502.19
Wailes, Debra	14,382.19		120.00	14,502.19
Wakefield, Paula	14,382.19	5,514.33	0.00	19,896.52
Walker, Frederick	14,382.19		120.00	14,502.19
Watson, James	14,382.19	3,735.54	120.00	18,237.73
Whittingham, Ray	14,382.19		120.00	14,502.19
Wilkinson, Sylvia	14,382.19		120.00	14,502.19
Wood, David	14,382.19		72.00	14,454.19

Audit, Governance and Standards Committee Independent Co-optee (for Audit and Governance Business)

Name	Basic Members Allowances	Special Responsibility Allowance	Travel & Other Expenses	Grand Total
Anderton, William	1,296.15		0.00	1,296.15